

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM I (30) 50 KVA PADMOUNT TRANSFORMER 240/120, STK # 205140

MARCH 31, 2016 @ 2:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
National Transformer Sales, Inc.	11	\$1,202.00	\$3,046.70	\$36,060.00*
Anixter, Inc. (GE)	7	1,261.00	3,136.60	37,830.00
Richardson Associates (3%)	8	1,327.00	3,097.90	39,810.00
Irby Utilities	8	1,614.00	2,969.70	48,420.00
Anixter, Inc. (Cooper)	9	1,619.00	3,286.70	48,570.00
Wesco Distribution	8	2,205.00	3,231.90	66,150.00

* Indicates recommended award based on 3% evaluation.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM II (3) 167 KVA PADMOUNT TRANSFORMER 240/120, STK # 201130

MARCH 31, 2016 @ 2:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
Wesco Distribution	12	\$3,600.00	\$6,748.50*	\$10,800.00
Anixter, Inc. (GE)	7	3,440.00	8,031.80	10,320.00
Irby Utilities	8	2,819.00	7,260.80	8,457.00
National Transformer Sales, Inc.	11	2,728.00	7,408.00	8,184.00
Anixter, Inc. (Cooper)	9	3,282.00	7,539.90	9,846.00
Richardson Associates (Amorph)	12	4,643.00	7,788.20	13,929.00
Richardson Associates (3%)	10	3,648.00	7,877.70	10,944.00

* Indicates recommended award based on lowest total ownership cost.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM III (4) 75 KVA THREE-PHASE PADMOUNT TRANSFORMER 120/208, STK # 205160

MARCH 31, 2016 @ 2:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
National Transformer Sales, Inc.	10	\$4,091.00	\$7,095.50*	\$16,364.00
Irby Utilities	14	4,413.00	7,403.10	17,652.00
Richardson Associates (3%)	8	4,495.00	7,706.80	17,980.00
Wesco Distribution	12	5,626.00	7,741.60	22,504.00
Anixter, Inc. (GE)	12	4,671.00	7,942.20	18,684.00
Anixter, Inc. (Cooper)	8	6,374.00	8,381.60	25,496.00

* Indicates recommended award based on lowest total ownership cost.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM IV (3) 500 KVA THREE-PHASE PADMOUNT TRANSFORMER 120/208, STK # 205190

MARCH 31, 2016 @ 2:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
Wesco Distribution	8	\$12,631.00	\$21,243.10*	\$37,893.00
Anixter, Inc. (Cooper)	8	12,219.00	22,069.50	36,657.00
Richardson Associates (Amorph)	10	11,895.00	22,338.30	35,685.00
National Transformer Sales, Inc.	10	8,522.00	22,597.10	25,566.00
Richardson Associates (3%)	8	10,120.00	24,037.30	30,360.00
Irby Utilities	14	10,362.00	24,048.90	31,086.00
Anixter, Inc. (GE)	12	9,577.00	24,402.10	28,731.00

* Indicates recommended award based on lowest total ownership cost.
